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38 Noblitt, Jackie NoblittJackie@stanleygroup.com
39 Paul E. Bright Paul.Bright@tedsi.com
40 Valtier, Eddie Eddie.Valtier@hdrinc.com
41 Sutton, David David.Sutton@hdrinc.com
42 Satti, Krishna krishna.satti@aecom.com
43 Isabel Victoria-Jaramillo ivictoria@camsys.com
44 Aparicio, Jaime japaricio@wrallp.com
45 Andrew Tubb Andrew.Tubb@bridgefarmer.com
46 Jefferson Grimes jefferson@foresightpes.com
47 Swindell, Brian Brian.Swindell@hdrinc.com
48 Carlos Calle ccalle@ardurra.com
49 Valdez, Carlos ValdezCarlos@stanleygroup.com
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51 Barkley, Matthew J. Matthew.Barkley@stvinc.com
52 Jandhyam, Raj Raj.Jandhyam@atkinsrealis.com
53 guest (Unverified)
54 Townsend, Jim Jim.Townsend@wilsonco.com
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56 Roberto Rodriguez III Roberto.Rodriguez@txdot.gov
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